
Approved Contractor Location Contact Email Address Phone # Contractor Type Status

Carter Brothers Ltd 1797 Rte 134, Lakeville NB Jake Mills safety@carterbros.com 506-383-9150

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

K-Line Construction

215 Beardsley Rd

Woodstock, NB Amanda-Jill Keenan amanda.keenan@k-lineconstruction.com 506-328-9848

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

Vista Care Communications 201-200 Bluewater Rd, Bedford, NS Tim Theriault tim.theriault@vistacaretech.com 902-444-7404

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

Total Install Voice Data Inc 18 Cherry St, Syndey Mines Christopher Forest accounts@totalinstall.ca 902-574-1488

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

G&R Kelly Enterprises Ltd 738 Hammonds Plains Rd, Bedford NS Sharon Rhynold sharonr@grkelly.com 902-835-8318

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

Noreaster Power Services

803 Onslow Mountain Rd, Onslow Mountain 

NS Brad Roy brad@noreasterpower.com 902-814-8173

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

Atlantic Enterprise Ltd 64 Royalty Rd, Charlottetown PE Thane Myers tmyers@atlent.ca 902-368-1740

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

Curtis Powerworks Inc 19 Gatehouse Rd, Deer Lake, NL Stacey Burton sburton@curtispowerworks.ca 709-635-2363

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

BNR Distribution & Transmission Corner Brook, NL Margaret Noseworthy info@margaretsafety.ca 709-634-8474

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

B&B Line Construction LTD 1274 Kenmount Rd, St. John's NL Barbara Poole bpoole@bbline.ca 709-722-1112

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

Century 2K Cabling Systems 26C Dundee Ave, Mount Pearl NL Bill Norris bnorris@century2k.ca 709-747-8501

Communication line & 

related structures Approved

Asplundh Tree Service 645 Pratt & Whitney Dr, Goffs NS Joel Gillespie jgillespie@atsatlantic.ca 902-579-4623 Forestry Approved

Treeworks Ltd 1810 Purcell's Cove Rd, Halifax, NS Geoff Talbot geoff@treeworks.info 902-479-2121 Forestry Approved

Blackstar Solutions Inc 12 Piercey Dr, Deer Lake, NL Joel Gillespie orders@atsatlantic.ca 709-235-1757 Forestry Approved
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